
DAY DATE AWAY HOME TIME ARENA 

Wed 13-Sep-23 London LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Wed 20-Sep-23 Chatham LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sat 23-Sep-23 LaSalle Caledonia 19:30 JIM McLEOD 

Sun 24-Sep-23 St Catharines LaSalle 16:30 JIM McLEOD 

Wed 27-Sep-23 Komoka LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Fri 29-Sep-23 LaSalle St Mary's 19:30 PYRAMID REC COMPLEX 

Wed 04-Oct-23 St Thomas LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Thur 05-Oct-23 LaSalle  Sarnia 19:10 SARNIA 

Wed 11-Oct-23 St Mary's  LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sun 15-Oct-23 LaSalle  Chatham 19:00 MEMORIAL 

Wed 18-Oct-23 Sarnia LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Fri 20-Oct-23 LaSalle St Thomas 19:30 JOE THORNTON 

Wed 25-Oct-23 Strathroy LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sat 28-Oct-23 LaSalle  Strathroy 19:30 WEST MIDDLESEX 

Wed 01-Nov-23 LaSalle  London 19:15 WESTERN FAIR 

Sat 04-Nov-23 LaSalle  Komoka 19:15 KOMOKA 

Wed 08-Nov-23 Cambridge LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Thur 09-Nov-23 LaSalle Ayr 19:30 NORTH DUMPHRIES 

Wed 15-Nov-23 Chatham LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Thur 16-Nov-23 LaSalle  Sarnia 19:10 SARNIA 

Wed 22-Nov-23 St Thomas LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Fri 24-Nov-23 LaSalle St Mary's 19:30 PYRAMID REC COMPLEX 

Wed 29-Nov-23 Sarnia LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sat 02-Dec-23 LaSalle  Strathroy 19:30 WEST MIDDLESEX 

Wed 06-Dec-23 Komoka LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sun 10-Dec-23 London LaSalle  14:30 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Wed 13-Dec-23 Stratford LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sun 17-Dec-23 

LaSalle 

Kitchener-

Waterloo 13:30 WATERLOO REC 

Wed 20-Dec-23 Chatham LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Wed 03-Jan-24 Strathroy LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sat 06-Jan-24 LaSalle  London 19:15 WESTERN FAIR 

Sun 07-Jan-24 London LaSalle 14:30 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Wed 10-Jan-24 St Mary's  LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sat 13-Jan-24 LaSalle  Komoka 19:15 KOMOKA 

Wed 17-Jan-24 LaSalle London 19:15 WESTERN FAIR 

Fri 19-Jan-24 LaSalle St Thomas 19:30 JOE THORNTON 

Sun 21-Jan-24 LaSalle  Komoka 15:45 KOMOKA 

Wed 24-Jan-24 St Thomas LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Thur 25-Jan-24 LaSalle  Sarnia 19:10 SARNIA 

Wed 31-Jan-24 Listowel LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sun 04-Feb-24 LaSalle  Elmira 19:00 DAN SNYDER 

Wed 07-Feb-24 St Mary's  LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sat 10-Feb-24 LaSalle  Chatham 14:00 MEMORIAL 

Wed 14-Feb-24 Sarnia LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Fri 16-Feb-24 LaSalle  St Thomas 19:30 JOE THORNTON 

Wed 21-Feb-24 Komoka LaSalle 19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Fri 23-Feb-24 LaSalle  St Mary's 19:30 PYRAMID REC COMPLEX 

Sat 24-Feb-24 LaSalle  Strathroy 19:30 WEST MIDDLESEX 

Wed 28-Feb-24 Strathroy LaSalle  19:00 VOLLMER REC COMPLEX 

Sun 03-Mar-24 LaSalle  Chatham 19:00 MEMORIAL 

 


